
Greencastle
Livestock

GREENCASTLE, PA
APRIL 14, 1997

CATTLE 615... PDA... Supply included
138 si. sleen & heifers, 188 si. cows and
256 feeder cattle .

STEERS: few High Choice and Prime
1225/1475 lbs. 68.50-72.75, Choice
1110/1575 lbs. 63.75-67.00, Select
55.00-63.00.

HOLSTEINS: few Choice 1470/1500
lbs. 57.75-61.50, few Select 51.75-53.25,
Standard 45.00-48.00.

HEIFERS; few High Choice and Prime
1300/1350 lbs. 65.00-70.50, Choice
1200/1400 lbs. 62.50-66.60.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 33.50-40.50, few 44.50, Cutter and
Boning Utility 34.50-40.75, Canner and
Low Cutter 28.00-34.25. Shells down to
22.00.

BULLOCKS: few Select 1230/1555 lbs.
47.75-54.25.

BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1 1300/2700
lbs. 47.50-51.25, few 56.00, few No. 2
1140/1425 lbs. 41.50-46.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS: Medium
& Large Frame No. 1 300/700 lbs.
47.50- few 79.00, 750/975 lbs.
59.00- Large Frame No. 2 390/700
lbs. Holstetns 50.00-55.00, 925/1050 lbs.
41.50- HEIFERS; Medium & Large
Frame No. 1 400/700 lbs. 58.00-69.50, few
850/900 lbs. 60.00, Medium Frame No 2
275/450 lbs. 44.50-58.00, Large Frame
No. 2 400/550 lbs. 44.00-57.00, one lot
77.00; BULLS: Medium & Large Frame
No. 1 350/700 lbs. 46.00-67.00, few 72.00,
few 825/965 lbs. 49.00-52.00. Medium &

Large Frame No. 2 250/425 lbs.
46.00-

CALVES 412...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 75/90 lbs. 23.00-35.00, Utility
55/75 Ibf. 18.00-25.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulla 10.00
lower...No. 1 Holstein bulls 100/125 lbs.
50.00- mostly 60.00-70.00, 80/100
lbs. 50.00-62.50, No. 2 80/110 lbs.
40.00- No. I Holsteinheifen 80/110
lbs. 80.00-135.00, one 140.00, No. 2 80/95
lbs. 80.00-105.00, below 80 lbs.
50.00- Beef cross bulls and heifen
70/90 lbs. 37.50-65.00.

HOGS 65...8ARR0WS AND GILTS:
lot US 1-2 260 lbs. 52.50, few US 1-3
131/142 lbs. 45.00-47.00.

SOWS: US 1-3 365/495 lbs

42.00- few to 47.50, 500/640 lbs.
45.50-47.50, Medium 370/510 lbs.
32.00-

BOARS: few 225/335 lbs. 37.00-43.50.
FEEDER PIGS 32„.0ne lot 35 lbs.

45.00. per bead.
SHEEP 125...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:

Choice 30/75 lbs. 140.00-170.00, Good
and Choice 25/55 lbs. 120.00-135.00.

OLD CROP LAMBS: few Choice
70/120 lbs. 117.50-125.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 31.00-65.00
mostly 38.00-58.00.

GOATS 94... Sold by the head .

BILLIES: Large 90.00-135.00, one
255.00, Medium 55.00-95.00.

NANNIES:Large 65.00-90.00, Medium
47.50-65.00.

KIDS: Large 40.50-65.00, Small
12.00-27.50.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md
April 16, 1997

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 99 HEAD, 1.00

HIGHER. UTILITY 36.50-41.00; HIGH
DRESSING 42.00-45.75; CANNERS
32.00- SHELLY 32.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1756 LBS. AT 53.50;
YG#2 1200-1600 LBS. 44.00-47.00.

FED STEERS: 61 HEAD, STEADY
PRICES. HIGH CHOICE 1100-1550LBS.
67.00- CHOICE 63.00-67.00; LOW
CHOICE 60.00-63.00; LOW CHOICE
HOLSTEINS TO 55.00.

FED HEIFERS: 10 HEAD. CHOICE
1000-1300 LBS. 62.00-66.00; LOW

CHOICE HOLSTEINS TO 47.00.
VEAL CALVES: 203 HEAD. GOOD

150-300LBS. 50.00-60.00; 120-150LBS.
TO 45.00; CULLS 85-110 LBS.
30.00- 50-80 LBS. 22.00-31.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 95-120 LBS. 50.00-63.00; #2 85-110
LBS. 35.00-48.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
#1 85-120 LBS. 100.00-127.00; #2
60.00- BEEF X BULLS TO 80.00,
HEIFERS TO 70.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: NO TOPS
OFFERED. 10 HEAD#2&3 230LBS. AT
49.25; FEW #2&3 260-300 LBS.
41.00-

SOWS: 400-500 LBS. 41.00-44.00.
BOARS: 300 LBS. TO 38.75.
STOCK CATTLE: 258 HEAD.

STEERS MEDIUM AND LARGE

FRAME 200-400 LBS. 68.00-79.00;
400-600 LBS. 60.00-77.00. FEW
80.00-86.00; 600-800 LBS. 60.00-76.00;
800-1000 LBS. SI.OO-63.00.

HEIFERS; MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 55.00-72.00;
500700LBS. 60.0072.00; 700900LBS.
50.0060.00.

BULLS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300500 LBS. 60.00-76.00;
500700LBS. 57.0069.00; 700900 LBS.
FEW TO 49.00; DAIRY REPLACE-
MENTS MEIDUM TO LARGE
400.00600.00;LARGE 800.001000.00,2
TO 1160.00; MEDIUM 400.00650.00;
JERSEYS 250.00-450.00; YOUNG
HOLSTEIN BULLS 300.00420.00.

SHEEP: 35.0060.00, YEARLINGS
75.0087.00.

GOATS: LARGE 97.00-147.00;
MEDIUM 50.00-70.00; SMALL
24.0036.00.

LAMBS: 25 HEAD. CHOICE 80110
LBS. TO 117.00; 60-80 LBS.
120.00140.00;3060LBS. 100.00140.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
11 HEAD 35 LBS. 39.00-47.00.

NEXT WED. SPECIAL FEEDER
CATTLE SALE AT 7:15 P.M. PROM-
ISED; 35 HEREFORD STOCK COWS.
SPRINGING AND FRESH; 16 HERE-
FORD LIMI X BULLS AND HEIFERS,
300550 LBS.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, April 16, 1997
Report supplied by auction

83 DAIRY COWS; 78 HEIFERS; 7
BULLS. MARKET STRONGER.

LOCAL FRESH 585.00-1275.00.
FRESH HEIFERS 585.00-1300.00.
LOCAL SPRINGERS 675.00-1125.00.
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH

925.00-1550.00.
BETTER

1400.00-1550.00.
FRESH COWS

SPRINGING HEIFERS LARGE
985.00-1110.00, SMALL 275.00-860.00.

SHORTBRED
535.00-950.00.

HEIFERS

OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
650.00-785.00.

SMALL OPEN HEIFERS
200.00-550.00.

BULLS 600.00-625.00, PUREBREDS
350.00-975.00.

Aberdeen Sales
Company, Inc.
Complete Auction &

Appraiml Service
Churchvllie, Md.

Report Supplied bj Auction
Wednesday, April 16, 1997

SLAUGHTER STEERS: MARKET
1.00 HIGHER. CHOICE 2-4 11001400

LBS. 68.0072.00; SELECT & LOW
CHOICE 10001500 LBS. 64.0069.00;
HOL. STEERS HI CHOICE & PRIME
12501400 LBS. 62.0065.00; CHOICE
12001500 LBS. 57.0061.00; SELECT,
ALL WEIGHTS 44.00-49.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: MARKET
1.50 HIGHER. CHOICE & PRIME
9501300 LBS. 67.0070.00; SELECT
ALL WEIGHTS 900-1400 LBS.
43.0054.00.

COWS: MARKET 1.00HIGHER. BRK.
UT.& COMM. 2-4 BULK 37.0042.00, HI
DRESSING 42.0046.00; CUTTER &

BON. UT. 35.0037.00; HI DRESSING
37.0042.00; CANNER & CUTTERS
28.0035.00; LOW DRESSING 25.00 &

DOWN.
BULLS: MARKET 3.00 HIGHER. ALL

WEIGHTS 11001900LBS. 43.0058.00.
VEAL CALVES: MARKET STEADY.

CHOICE AND PRIME 200400 LBS.
69.0076.00; HI GOOD AND LOW
CHOICE ALL WEIGHTS 48.0059.00.

FARM CALVES: MARKET 5.00
HIGHER. HOL. BULLS 100-125 LBS.
69.00- HOL. BULLS 85-95 LBS.
42.00- HOL. HEIFER CALVES
100-120 LBS. 110.00-148.00; SMALL
FRAME 70-105 LBS. 45.00-82.00;
SLAUGHTER CALVES ALL WEIGHTS
15.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: MARKET
STEADY. BULLS & STEERS 400-900
LBS. 61.00-83.00; HEIFERS 300-700
LBS. 42.00-63.00.

LAMBS: MARKET STEADY.
CHOICE & PRIME 90-110 LBS.
95.00- LIGHTER LAMBS
85.00- HEAVY EWES
25.00- LIGHT 35.00-60.00.

GOATS: MARKET 10.00 HIGHER.
SMALL 30.00-40.00; MEDIUM
45.00-70.00; LARGE 85.00-125.00.

HOGS: MARKET STEADY. 210-250
LBS. 49.00-53.00; 255-300 LBS.
46.00-52.00. HEAVY SOWS 41.00-47.00,
LIGHT 35.00-42.00. BOARS ALL
WEIGHTS 31.00-40.00.

■n
FRIDAY EVENING

APRIL 25. 1997
5:00 PM - Pig Roast Supper (Full Meal)

“carry out available”
6:30 PM - Singspiration

The GospelExpress & The Mountain Anthems
7:30 PM - Dairy and Beef Cattle Auction

FRIDAY EVENING, 7:30 PM
Breeding age Airliner Son from a Leadman
w/32,283 m, 2nd dam Ex. w/37,700m, 3rd
Dam Ex. w/33,000 m
Bred Starwalker from a 85 Pt. Ex. Mam.
Chairman w/37,960 in second Dam Excellent
w/26,420 3rd Dam VG, 28,410 Leadman
dau. due 5-26-97, Dam 27,125 m

Other Items To Be Sold Include
Miniature “Gospel Express” Pedal Bui
Student Desk, Closed Trailer - s’xB’
Glider Chairs, Corner Cupboard, 12’x2'
Single Car Garage w/Overhead Dooi
Dozens of Quilts, Lots of Crafts, Flower;
Trees & Shrubs, BOSCH Kitchei
Machine, and much more!

Sheds 81
Lawn

Furniture
• B’zlO'

Playhouse

mssmmMama
SATURDAY

April 26. 1997
7:00 AM - Light Breakfast

9:00 AM - Benefit Auction Begins
11:00 AM - Quilts

2:00 PM - 3-D Pictures
1:00 & 3:00 PM - Quality Oak Furniture

DAIRY & BEEF CATTLE AUCTION
Flip dau. due 6-10-97, Dam EX Astro Jet w/36,330
m 2nd dam Ex. w/28,550 m 3rd Dam VG.
Reg. Blackstar due 5/8/7 Dam VG EX. mam
w/29,450 Reg. Inspiration due soon Dam
Starbuck 2 yr 18,600 several more top grade
springers. Reg. and grade heifers, all ages,
sired by Mascot, Belltone, Energy, Dazzler,
Thad, and other top sires.

QUILTS • SOLID OAK FURNITURE 3-D PICTURES

MANY QUALITY ITEMS TOO NUMEROUS TO MENTION!

For More Information Call Gospel Express Office: (717)768-7115

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
t***,,e* 601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17557

717-354-4740
Custom Design & Construction of. Heifer & Horse Facilities

PRECISE CONCRETE WALLS, INC.
601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA '7557

717-354-4740

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
Harrlionburg, Va.

April 12, 1997
Report supplied by auction

300-499 LB. STEERS 60.00-8900HEIFERS 72.00,BULLS. NONE; 500-699LB. STEERS 55.00-79.00, HEIFERSNONE, BULLS 40.0CV66.00; 700-1000LB. STEERS 45.00-64.25, HEIFERSNONE, BULLS 38.00-55.00.
HOLSTEIN STEERS 3-49959.50-60.00; 5-699 52.00; 7-1100 5000BABY CALVES 9.00-100 00-

SLAUGHTER COWS 28.00-38 00-
SLAUGHTER BULLS 40.00-46.00 ’

SLAUGHTER LAMBS CHOICE ANDPRIMEYG#l-3 BLUE OSPRINGI39 00-
GOODAND FEW CHOICE YG# 1-2REDO 148.00.

FEEDER LAMBS MED. AND LGE1&2 70-84LBS. RED SH 141.00; 50-59
LBS. RED TL 136.00.

SLAUHGTER EWES 34.00 RED 0
SOWS 35.00.
VEALS 69.50.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 56.00-67 00

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction

Tuesday, April 15, 1997
CALVES .06-1.20.
COWS .16-.4754.
EASY COWS .12-.32V..
FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .15-1.00.
HEIFERS .2S-.67.
BULLS .22-.79.
STEERS .24% -.72.
HOGS .75-31.
ROASTING PIGS EA.. NONE.
BOARS .31/. -.3254 .

SOWS, NONE.
SHEEP .18-1.30.
LAMBS EACH 5.00-105.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .5254 -2.0254 .
GOATS EACH 50.00-175.00.
KIDS EACH 17.00-110.00.
TOTAL: 958.


